
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

 162WALES   55  0.000fish lbs ozsWinner

 157ENGLAND   53 11.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 138SCOTLAND   49  2.500fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 119IRELAND   41  4.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

 0.000OFFICIALS' TROPHY John Kettles    7   3 fish lbs ozs

190 ozslbs 561 14.000

  25

  19ENGLAND best basket    6  5.000fish lbs ozsMick McLintic

  19IRELAND best basket    6  6.500fish lbs ozsMick Linehan

  21SCOTLAND best basket    8 14.500fish lbs ozsJohn Simpson

  25WALES best basket   10  8.000fish lbs ozsRussell Owen

   4

 577198  2.000fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  10  8.000fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Russell Owen

14.000lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Robert Baldi SCOTLAND

WALES

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Mick McLintic 6 19 5.000 6 19 5.000

Simon Robinson 5 17 0.000 5 17 0.000

Keith Nicholson 5 15 7.000 5 15 7.000

Craig Barr 5 15 3.000 5 15 3.000

Mark Miles 5 13 6.500 5 13 6.500

Andrew Green 4 13 3.500 4 13 3.500

Rob Sosbe 4 12 2.000 4 12 2.000

Lindsay Simpson 4 12 1.000 4 12 1.000

Will Lear 4 10 9.000 4 10 9.000

Simon Morris 4 10 5.500 4 10 5.500

Paul Golding 3 8 4.000 3 8 4.000

Vince Brooks   (c) 2 5 7.000 2 5 7.000

Jeff Latter 1 3 11.000 1 3 11.000

Richard Kesek 1 1 10.500 1 1 10.500

53 157 11.000 0 53 157 11.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Mick Linehan 6 19 6.500 6 19 6.500

Robert Reilly   (c) 6 16 9.500 6 16 9.500

Barry Fox 6 16 9.500 6 16 9.500

Eddie Harte 3 11 12.500 3 11 12.500

Padraic Fahy 3 11 0.500 3 11 0.500

Andrew Boyd 4 9 10.500 4 9 10.500

Stan McCart 3 9 7.500 3 9 7.500

Michael O'Farrell 3 7 3.500 3 7 3.500

Kenny Hutchison 2 6 2.000 2 6 2.000

Dave Mears 2 5 14.500 2 5 14.500

Liam Gilsenan 2 3 6.500 2 3 6.500

Paul Dunne 1 2 13.500 1 2 1.500

Pat McDonnell 0 0

Ivor Moffett 0 0

41 120  0.500 0 41 119  4.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

John Simpson 6 17 14.500 8 21 14.5002

Robert Baldi 6 16 2.000 14.0004 *8 20 2.0002

Paul Garner 6 17 14.000 6 17 14.000

Jeff Lawson 5 14 5.500 5 14 5.500

James Litster 5 13 4.000 5 13 4.000

William Leach 4 12 11.500 4 12 11.500

David Moore 4 12 5.500 4 12 5.500

Keith Renton 2 6 12.000 2 6 12.000

Michael Ward 2 5 10.000 2 5 10.000

Kevin McCabe 2 4 15.000 2 4 15.000

Gus Shepherd 2 4 13.000 2 4 13.000

Peter Auchterlonie   (c) 1 3 7.500 1 3 7.500

Jim Fairgrieve 0 0

Gordon Michie 0 0

45 130  2.500 4 49 138  2.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Russell Owen 6 17 8.000 10 25 8.0004

Jeff Thomas 5 16 6.000 5 16 6.000

Craig Gimblett 5 15 13.000 5 15 13.000

Aled Dixon 5 15 6.500 5 15 6.500

Gareth Dixon 5 14 5.500 5 14 5.500

Dean Kibble 5 14 1.000 5 14 1.000

Andy Hoffrock 4 12 5.500 4 12 5.500

Kieron Thomas 4 12 5.500 4 12 5.500

Gareth Jones 4 11 10.500 4 11 10.500

Anthony Cartwright 4 10 15.000 4 10 15.000

Michael Roberts 1 4 6.500 1 4 6.500

Neil Ashman 1 3 10.500 1 3 10.500

Paul Davies   (c) 1 3 3.500 1 3 3.500

Chris Jones 1 1 15.000 1 1 15.000

51 154  0.000 4 55 162  0.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Russell Owen 1 WALES  6  17  8.000 10  25  8.0004

John Simpson 2 SCOTLAND  6  17 14.500  8  21 14.5002

Robert Baldi 3 SCOTLAND  6  16  2.000 14.000  4 * 8  20  2.0002

Mick Linehan 4 IRELAND  6  19  6.500  6  19  6.500

Mick McLintic 5 ENGLAND  6  19  5.000  6  19  5.000

Paul Garner 6 SCOTLAND  6  17 14.000  6  17 14.000

Simon Robinson 7 ENGLAND  5  17  0.000  5  17  0.000

Robert Reilly 8 eq. IRELAND  6  16  9.500  6  16  9.500

Barry Fox 8 eq. IRELAND  6  16  9.500  6  16  9.500

Jeff Thomas10 WALES  5  16  6.000  5  16  6.000

Craig Gimblett11 WALES  5  15 13.000  5  15 13.000

Keith Nicholson12 ENGLAND  5  15  7.000  5  15  7.000

Aled Dixon13 WALES  5  15  6.500  5  15  6.500

Craig Barr14 ENGLAND  5  15  3.000  5  15  3.000

Jeff Lawson15 eq. SCOTLAND  5  14  5.500  5  14  5.500

Gareth Dixon15 eq. WALES  5  14  5.500  5  14  5.500

Dean Kibble17 WALES  5  14  1.000  5  14  1.000

Mark Miles18 ENGLAND  5  13  6.500  5  13  6.500

James Litster19 SCOTLAND  5  13  4.000  5  13  4.000

Andrew Green20 ENGLAND  4  13  3.500  4  13  3.500

William Leach21 SCOTLAND  4  12 11.500  4  12 11.500

David Moore22 eq. SCOTLAND  4  12  5.500  4  12  5.500

Andy Hoffrock22 eq. WALES  4  12  5.500  4  12  5.500

Kieron Thomas22 eq. WALES  4  12  5.500  4  12  5.500

Rob Sosbe25 ENGLAND  4  12  2.000  4  12  2.000

Lindsay Simpson26 ENGLAND  4  12  1.000  4  12  1.000

Eddie Harte27 IRELAND  3  11 12.500  3  11 12.500

Gareth Jones28 WALES  4  11 10.500  4  11 10.500

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  14th SEPTEMBER 2007

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Padraic Fahy29 IRELAND  3  11  0.500  3  11  0.500

Anthony Cartwright30 WALES  4  10 15.000  4  10 15.000

Will Lear31 ENGLAND  4  10  9.000  4  10  9.000

Simon Morris32 ENGLAND  4  10  5.500  4  10  5.500

Andrew Boyd33 IRELAND  4   9 10.500  4   9 10.500

Stan McCart34 IRELAND  3   9  7.500  3   9  7.500

Paul Golding35 ENGLAND  3   8  4.000  3   8  4.000

Michael O'Farrell36 IRELAND  3   7  3.500  3   7  3.500

Keith Renton37 SCOTLAND  2   6 12.000  2   6 12.000

Kenny Hutchison38 IRELAND  2   6  2.000  2   6  2.000

Dave Mears39 IRELAND  2   5 14.500  2   5 14.500

Michael Ward40 SCOTLAND  2   5 10.000  2   5 10.000

Vince Brooks41 ENGLAND  2   5  7.000  2   5  7.000

Kevin McCabe42 SCOTLAND  2   4 15.000  2   4 15.000

Gus Shepherd43 SCOTLAND  2   4 13.000  2   4 13.000

Michael Roberts44 WALES  1   4  6.500  1   4  6.500

Jeff Latter45 ENGLAND  1   3 11.000  1   3 11.000

Neil Ashman46 WALES  1   3 10.500  1   3 10.500

Peter Auchterlonie47 SCOTLAND  1   3  7.500  1   3  7.500

Liam Gilsenan48 IRELAND  2   3  6.500  2   3  6.500

Paul Davies49 WALES  1   3  3.500  1   3  3.500

Paul Dunne50 IRELAND  1   2 13.500  1   2  1.500

Chris Jones51 WALES  1   1 15.000  1   1 15.000

Richard Kesek52 ENGLAND  1   1 10.500  1   1 10.500

Pat McDonnell53 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Ivor Moffett53 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Jim Fairgrieve53 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Gordon Michie53 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 6 fish]


